26.04.2024 1 von 2
Magon-Tools
VHM-Entgratfräser, Z=3-6, 60°, 90°, 120°
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) L(mm) Beschichtung Z RG
SGF90-1/3-38Z3 90° 1.0 3.0 38.0 3 2
SGF90-1/3-38Z3C 90° 1.0 3.0 38.0 TIALN 3 2
SGF120-1/3-50Z3 120° 1.0 3.0 50.0 3 2
SGF120-1/3-50Z3C 120° 1.0 3.0 50.0 TIALN 3 2
SGF90-2/3-38Z3 90° 2.0 3.0 38.0 3 2
SGF90-2/3-38Z3C 90° 2.0 3.0 38.0 TIALN 3 2
SGF120-2/3-50Z3 120° 2.0 3.0 50.0 3 2
SGF120-2/3-50Z3C 120° 2.0 3.0 50.0 TIALN 3 2
SGF90-3/3-38Z4 90° 3.0 3.0 38.0 4 2
SGF90-3/3-38Z4C 90° 3.0 3.0 38.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF120-3/3-50Z3 120° 3.0 3.0 50.0 3 2
SGF120-3/3-50Z3C 120° 3.0 3.0 50.0 TIALN 3 2
SGF60-4/4-54Z4 60° 4.0 4.0 54.0 4 2
SGF60-4/4-54Z4C 60° 4.0 4.0 54.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF120-4/4-54Z4C 120° 4.0 4.0 54.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF90-4/4-54Z4 90° 4.0 4.0 54.0 4 2
SGF90-4/4-54Z4C 90° 4.0 4.0 54.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF120-4/4-54Z4 120° 4.0 4.0 54.0 4 2
SGF60-6/6-57Z4 60° 6.0 6.0 57.0 4 2
SGF60-6/6-57Z4C 60° 6.0 6.0 57.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF90-6/6-57Z4 90° 6.0 6.0 57.0 4 2
SGF90-6/6-57Z4C 90° 6.0 6.0 57.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF120-6/6-57Z4C 120° 6.0 6.0 57.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF120-6/6-57Z4 120° 6.0 6.0 57.0 4 2
SGF90-8/8-63Z5 90° 8.0 8.0 63.0 5 2
SGF60-8/8-63Z5 60° 8.0 8.0 63.0 5 2
SGF60-8/8-63Z5C 60° 8.0 8.0 63.0 TIALN 5 2
SGF90-8/8-63Z5C 90° 8.0 8.0 63.0 TIALN 5 2
SGF120-8/8-63Z4 120° 8.0 8.0 63.0 4 2
SGF120-8/8-63Z4C 120° 8.0 8.0 63.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF60-10/10-72Z6C 60° 10.0 10.0 72.0 TIALN 6 2
26.04.2024 2 von 2
Magon-Tools
Bestellnummer Winkel D1(mm) D2(mm) L(mm) Beschichtung Z RG
SGF90-10/10-72Z6 90° 10.0 10.0 72.0 6 2
SGF90-10/10-72Z6C 90° 10.0 10.0 72.0 TIALN 6 2
SGF60-10/10-72Z6 60° 10.0 10.0 72.0 6 2
SGF120-10/10-72Z4 120° 10.0 10.0 72.0 4 2
SGF120-10/10-72Z4C 120° 10.0 10.0 72.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF60-12/12-83Z6C 60° 12.0 12.0 83.0 TIALN 6 2
SGF90-12/12-83Z6 90° 12.0 12.0 83.0 6 2
SGF90-12/12-83Z6C 90° 12.0 12.0 83.0 TIALN 6 2
SGF60-12/12-83Z6 60° 12.0 12.0 83.0 6 2
SGF120-12/12-83Z4 120° 12.0 12.0 83.0 4 2
SGF120-12/12-83Z4C 120° 12.0 12.0 83.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF60-16/16-92Z6C 60° 16.0 16.0 92.0 TIALN 6 2
SGF90-16/16-92Z6 90° 16.0 16.0 92.0 6 2
SGF90-16/16-92Z6C 90° 16.0 16.0 92.0 TIALN 6 2
SGF60-16/16-92Z6 60° 16.0 16.0 92.0 6 2
SGF120-16/16-93Z4 120° 16.0 16.0 93.0 4 2
SGF120-16/16-93Z4C 120° 16.0 16.0 93.0 TIALN 4 2
SGF60-20/20-104Z6C 60° 20.0 20.0 104.0 TIALN 6 2
SGF90-20/20-104Z6 90° 20.0 20.0 104.0 6 2